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1 a Anderegg Fabian (2008) 10.00
+ Gerber David (2008) 10.00

1 b Buchmann Moritz * 10.00
+ Stegmüller Klemens * 10.00

1 c Grob Enea 10.00
+ Riner Marvin 10.00

1 d Hermann Lukas 10.00
+ Strähl Mario 10.00

1 e Hermann Oliver ** 10.00
+ Röthlisberger Florian * 10.00

1 f Jehle Aaron 10.00
+ Morf Jannik (2008) 10.00

1 g Kalt Silas (2008) 10.00
+ Dennler Damian 10.00

1 h Müller Simon 10.00
+ Widmer Dominik (2008) 10.00

1 i Rohrbach Jérôme 10.00
+ Hasler Luis 10.00

1 j Soland Marcel (2006) 10.00
+ Leutwyler Lukas (2008) 10.00

1 k Stocker Luca (2008) 10.00
+ Häfliger Nicola (2008) 10.00

2 a Friedli Sandro (2006) 9.75
+ Leutwyler Lukas (2008) 9.75

2 b Furter Jannis 9.75
+ Jehle Lorenz 9.75

2 c Kehr Damian 9.75
+ Loosli Adrian 9.75

2 d Lehmann Robin 9.75
+ Dätwyler Florian 9.75

2 e Müller Nico (2006) 9.75
+ Trachsel Nick (2008) 9.75

2 f Räbmatter Patrick *** 9.75
+ Bruder Adrian * 9.75

2 g Roos Elias (2007) 9.75
+ Bruggmann Timo (2008) 9.75

2 h Schick Janis * 9.75
+ Vieira Tiago ** 9.75

2 i Studinger Robin (2006) 9.75
+ Jakob Lukas 9.75

3 a Böni Ralf 9.00
- Rohrbach Ivan 9.00

3 b Grod Pascal (2007) 9.00
- Zubler Niklas (2006) 9.00

3 c Hügli Kaj ** 9.00
- Schmid Samuel ** 9.00

3 d Regenass Reto 9.00
- Anderegg Michael (2006) 9.00

3 e Rohrbach Ivan 9.00
- Böni Ralf 9.00

3 f Stutz Janis (2006) 9.00
- Weber Daniel 9.00

3 g Weber Daniel 9.00
- Stutz Janis (2006) 9.00

3 h Zubler Niklas (2006) 9.00
- Grod Pascal (2007) 9.00

4 a Alpiger Nick *** 8.75
- Lüscher Sinisha (2006) ** 8.75

4 b Anderegg Michael (2006) 8.75
- Regenass Reto 8.75

4 c Brugger Jonas 8.75
- Rickenbacher Cedric 8.75

4 d Dünner Tobias * 8.75
- Stocker Niklas ** 8.75

4 e Gehrig Nils (2006) 8.75
- Tschumper Gian (2007) 8.75

4 f Graber Colin 8.75
- Wicki Nicolas 8.75

4 g Lüscher Sinisha (2006) ** 8.75
- Alpiger Nick *** 8.75

4 h Rickenbacher Cedric 8.75
- Brugger Jonas 8.75

4 i Schmid Samuel ** 8.75
- Hügli Kaj ** 8.75

4 j Stocker Niklas ** 8.75
- Dünner Tobias * 8.75

4 k Tschumper Gian (2007) 8.75
- Gehrig Nils (2006) 8.75

4 l Wicki Nicolas 8.75
- Graber Colin 8.75

4 m Jakob Lukas 8.75
o Studinger Robin (2006) 8.75

5 a Bruder Adrian * 8.50
o Räbmatter Patrick *** 8.50

5 b Bruggmann Timo (2008) 8.50
o Roos Elias (2007) 8.50

5 c Dätwyler Florian 8.50
o Lehmann Robin 8.50

5 d Dennler Damian 8.50
o Kalt Silas (2008) 8.50

5 e Gerber David (2008) 8.50
o Anderegg Fabian (2008) 8.50

5 f Häfliger Nicola (2008) 8.50
o Stocker Luca (2008) 8.50

5 g Hasler Luis 8.50
o Rohrbach Jérôme 8.50

5 h Jehle Lorenz 8.50
o Furter Jannis 8.50

5 i Leutwyler Lukas (2008) 8.50
o Friedli Sandro (2006) 8.50

5 j Loosli Adrian 8.50
o Kehr Damian 8.50

5 k Morf Jannik (2008) 8.50
o Jehle Aaron 8.50

5 l Riner Marvin 8.50
o Grob Enea 8.50

5 m Röthlisberger Florian * 8.50
o Hermann Oliver ** 8.50

5 n Stegmüller Klemens * 8.50
o Buchmann Moritz * 8.50

5 o Strähl Mario 8.50
o Hermann Lukas 8.50

5 p Trachsel Nick (2008) 8.50
o Müller Nico (2006) 8.50

5 q Vieira Tiago ** 8.50
o Schick Janis * 8.50

5 r Widmer Dominik (2008) 8.50
o Müller Simon 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


